16:30
17:15
18:00

16:30
17:15

16:30
17:15
18:00

16:30

16:30

10:00
10:45
11:30
12:15
13:00

Monday
Inter Ballet
Grade 5 Theatre Craft
Grade 5 Ballet

Tuesday
Advanced Modern Grade 4 Modern
Advanced Ballet Grade 5 Tap
Wednesday
Junior Stretch (5 - 11)
Grade 4 Ballet

Senior Stretch (12 +)

Thursday

Week 1: Cheerleading
Week 2: Lyrical Contemporary
Week 3: Cheerleading
Week 4: Lyrical Contemporary

Friday
Musical Theatre
Saturday
Prep Ballet Primary Ballet
Grade 1 Tap Prep Tap
Grade 2 Tap Primary Tap
Grade 2 Ballet Grade 1 Ballet

Grade 3 Ballet Grade 3 Tap



