	Monday	
16:30	Inter Ballet	
17:15	Grade 5 Theatre Craft	
18:00	Grade 5 Ballet	
	Tuesday	У
16:30	Advanced Modern	Grade 4 Modern
17:15	Advanced Ballet	Grade 5 Tap
	Wednesd	av
16:30	Junior Stretch (5 - 11)	ay
10.30 17:15	Grade 4 Ballet	
_		
18:00	Senior Stretch (12 +)	
	Thursday	
16:30	Week 1: Cheerleading	
	Week 2: Lyrical Contemporary	
	Week 3: Cheerleading	
	Week 4: Lyrical Contemporary	
	Friday	
16:30	Musical Theatre	
	Saturday	
10:00	Prep Ballet	Primary Ballet
10:45	Grade 1 Tap	Prep Tap
11:30	Grade 2 Tap	Primary Tap
12:15	Grade 2 Ballet	Grade 1 Ballet
13:00	Grade 3 Ballet	Grade 3 Tap